
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anthony Wood - (544499) - Blackpool Aquatics ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.87 557 F 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

27.14 540 H 04/11/18 Swim England NWR Winter Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

27.17 538 F 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

27.20 537 F 04/11/18 Swim England NWR Winter Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

27.24 534 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

27.35 528 F 03/11/19 Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019 Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

27.36 527 H 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

27.57 515 H 03/11/19 Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019 Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

27.58 515 F 20/10/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

27.60 514 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

27.94 495 H 27/11/16 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 2

28.02 491 H 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.05 489 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

28.10 487 H 06/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

28.10 487 F 06/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

28.34 474 H 05/12/21 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2021 Palatine LC Blackpool Aq 4

28.50 466 F 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.52 465 F 04/10/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.52 465 F 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.60 462 H 20/10/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.77 453 H 04/10/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.79 452 H 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.79 452 H 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

29.08 439 H 04/12/22 Blackpool Aquatics SC Club Championships 2022 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

29.76 410 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 2

32.18 324 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

35.18 248 F 04/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 2
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35.18 248 F 04/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 2

37.24 209 H 22/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

38.61 187 F 23/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 2

40.18 166 H 23/01/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

42.31 142 H 02/10/10 North Lancs SWP ASSOC Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

44.32 124 H 24/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

44.50 122 F 12/06/10 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Blackpool Aq 3

44.54 122 F 04/12/10 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Blackpool Aq 3

45.07 118 H 14/11/10 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

45.80 112 H 28/11/09 Newton Blackpool Club Chp Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.08 439 H 04/12/22 Blackpool Aquatics SC Club Championships 2022 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

28.34 474 H 05/12/21 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2021 Palatine LC Blackpool Aq 4

28.05 489 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

27.60 514 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

27.35 528 F 03/11/19 Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019 Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

27.57 515 H 03/11/19 Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019 Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

27.24 534 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

27.20 537 F 04/11/18 Swim England NWR Winter Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

27.14 540 H 04/11/18 Swim England NWR Winter Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

27.58 515 F 20/10/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.60 462 H 20/10/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

26.87 557 F 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.02 491 H 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

27.94 495 H 27/11/16 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 2

28.10 487 F 06/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

28.10 487 H 06/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

27.17 538 F 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

27.36 527 H 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Blackpool Aq 2

28.52 465 F 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.79 452 H 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.50 466 F 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.79 452 H 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.52 465 F 04/10/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

28.77 453 H 04/10/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

29.76 410 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 2

32.18 324 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

35.18 248 F 04/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 2

37.24 209 H 22/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

38.61 187 F 23/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 2

40.18 166 H 23/01/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

44.54 122 F 04/12/10 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Blackpool Aq 3

45.07 118 H 14/11/10 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

42.31 142 H 02/10/10 North Lancs SWP ASSOC Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

44.50 122 F 12/06/10 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Blackpool Aq 3

44.32 124 H 24/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

45.80 112 H 28/11/09 Newton Blackpool Club Chp Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4
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